Decoiler- and Straightening Machine
Saronni SPA TIP037B-89-60/800/9
Sorry the machine has been sold already!
stock-no.: 0100562
type of machine: Decoiler- and Straightening Machine
make: Saronni SPA
type: TIP037B-89-60/800/9
year of
manufacture:
1990
type of control: other
country of origin: Spain
storage location: Leipzig 3
delivery time: immediately
freight basis: EXW, free on truck
price: on request
technical details
plate width: 100 - 800 mm
coil weight: max. 8,0 t
coil internal diameter: 470 - 530 mm
no. of straightening rolls: 9 Stück
external diameter: 1600 mm
total power requirement: 12 kW
weight of the machine ca.: 11,0 t
additional information
complete plant consists of: straightening machine, decoiler, coil lifter, hydraulic aggregate
dimension:
straightening machine: L: 3,7 x W: 2,0 x H: 2,4 m
decoiler : L: 2,5 x W: 2,0 x H: 2,3 m
electric cabinet: L: 0,8 x W: 0,3 x H: 1,3 m
control panel: L: 0,8 x W: 0,82 x H: 1,05 m
coil infeed: L: 0,9 x B: 1,0 x H: 1,4 m
hydraulic pack: L: 1,1 x B: 0,7 x 1,23 m
further techn. details:
- band thickness with band width 500mm = 5mm , with band width 400mm = 6mm
- band speed 2 - 35 m/min
- 2 pieces infeed rolls and 2 pieces of output rolls, adjustable Ø 145 x 800 mm
- 5 pieces lower rolls, adjustable revolving
4 pieces upper rolls , not adjustable driven
- coil spreading 470 - 530mm, arm length 600mm
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
WMW AG
Messeallee 10a
D-04158 Leipzig
Tel:
Fax:
+49 (0341) - 52 04 60
+49 (0341) - 52 04 61 7
Mail:
Web: